

Sessions 128/2017  
CNR : WBUD05-0000412-2017

Order no. : 61

Dated : 22.12.2023

This day is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Ld. PP in charge has filed hazira.

Sole accused is present by filing late hazira.

No witness is present this day.

Issue summons.

Fix 19.02.2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW4 & 6.

Fix 20.02.2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW8 & 9.

Fix 21.02.2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW10 & 11.

D/C.

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,  
JO Code WB 00922

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,  
JO Code WB 00922